
BATCH PROFILE
JAN 2022

GMP



CLASS PROFILE GRADUATION DEGREE ANALYSIS

Management Graduates

Science GraduatesEngineering Graduates

Commerce Graduates

Media Graduates

GRADUATION - SPECIALISATIONS

Advertising

Chemical

Computer Science/IT

Physical Science

Electrical & Electronics

Civil

Mechanical

Finance

Average
age

years
25

Female class
percentage

29%
Number of states

represented

10

6%
6%

6% 12%

70%

18%
6%

23%

6%

6%
29%

6%

6%

GMP



GMP PARTNERS

GMP

0-1 year 1-2 years 2-3 Years

More than 3 years

GENDER-WISE BREAKUP WORK EXPERIENCE

Male Female

29%

71%

29%

12%

24%

35%



Pavan Kumar Swamy Padamati

M.Tech (Electrical and Electronics) – NIT, Tiruchirappalli

SPJIMR - Brandeis IBS - MBA (Data Analytics)

Y Emmanuel Jonathan

-

B.Tech (Chemical Engineering) - JNTUH University, Hyderabad
SPJIMR - Brandeis IBS - MBA (Data Analytics) 

B.E



Priyal Arhatia

Bachelors of Business Administration (Financial Investment Analysis) -
University of Delhi, New Delhi

SPJIMR - Brandeis IBS - Master of Science in Finance (MSF)

Pritesh Jain

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) - National Institute of Technology,
Bhopal (MANIT)

SPJIMR – Robert H. Smith School of Business -
MS (Supply Chain Management)



Albin Joseph

Chartered Accountant & Bachelors of Commerce -
St. Thomas College, Thrissur

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MBA (Analytics)

Amogh Gupta

B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering) - Manipal Institute of Technology,
Manipal

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MBA (Analytics)



Chinmaya Sai

B.E (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - 
Vasavi College of Engineering, Hyderabad

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MBA (Analytics)

Salil Rajadnya

Bachelor of Mass Media (BMM) - K.G Joshi College of Arts & N.G -
Bedekar College of Commerce, Thane

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business - MBA (Analytics)



Uma Maheswar Rao Vajja

B.Tech (Computer Science) - Kakatiya Institute of Technology and
Science, Warangal

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MBA (Analytics)

Vajja Uma Shankar Rao

B.Tech (Information Technology) - Anurag Group of Institutions,
Hyderabad

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MBA (Analytics)



Aditi Anand

Bachelor in Science (Physical Sciences) - University of Delhi, Delhi

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business  -
MS (Business Intelligence & Analytics)

Kumar Shubham

B.Tech (Electrical & Electronics) - Vellore Institute of Technology,
Vellore

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business -
MS (Business Intelligence & Analytics)



Aishwarya Rastogi

LL.B. - ILS Law College, Pune

SPJIMR – Stevens School of Business – MS (Finance)

Divya Sri Vamaraju

B.Tech (Computer Science Engineering) - KMIT, Hyderabad

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business - MS (Information Systems)



Jayesh Kartik

B.Tech (Computer Science) - College of Engineering, Roorkee

SPJIMR - Stevens School of Business – MS (Financial Analytics)

Abhishek Belwal

B.Tech (Computer Science) - Graphic Era University, Dehradun

-

SPJIMR - USC Marshall School of Business -  
MS (Global Supply Chain Management)



Elizabeth Abraham

Bachelor of Engineering - Birla Institute of Technology, Ranchi

SPJIMR - USC Marshall School of Business - 
MS (Global Supply Chain Management)

-


